
P R I J A V A  za takmičenje 

______________________________ 

 

 

KLUB       _______________________________ _         

ADRESA _________________________________  

Tel./fax     _____________  E-mail _____________ 
Trener __________________________ 

 

 

 

PRIJAVNI LIST – BORBE / DUO: 
 

R.b

r. 
Prezime i ime 

Datum 

rodjenja 
Pol Kg 

Uzrasna i 

Težin. Kateg. 
DUO 

1.        

2.        

3.        

4.        

5.        

6.        

7.        

8.        

9.        

10.        

11.        

12.        

13.        

14.        

15.        

16.        
 

 

      M.P.                                      POTPIS                                                                                                       

            ___________________________ 


